
S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: 8.2022-2023

581601
HomUG
-OM-I

ORGANON
OF MEDICINE

AND
HOMOEOPATH

IC
PHILOSOPHY

FUNDAMENTA
LS

OF PSYCHOLOGY

581602
HomUG-

AN
HUMAN

ANATOMY
 PAPER
I AND

 PAPER
II 

581604
HomUG-PB

HUMAN
PHYSIOLOGY

AND
BIOCHEMIST

RY
PAPER
I AND
PAPER

II 

581606
HomUG-HP

HOMOEOPATH
IC

PHARMACY

581607
HomUG-HMM-

I
HOMOEOPATH

IC
MATERIA
MEDICA

581608
ORIENTATIO

N
OF 

DIFFERENT
HEALTH

SYSTEMS
IN INDIA

581609
ANTHROPOME

TRY

1 580022505001 ABINISHA M 1 PASS FAIL PASS PASS FAIL PASS ---

2 580022505002 DIVYA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 580022505003 ELAKKIYA T A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

4 580022505004 KRITHIKA G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

5 580022505005 MADHUMITHA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

6 580022505006 MALADEVIKA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

7 580022505007 MAREYAM ISLAAH  
M I 

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

8 580022505008 NANTHITHA P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

9 580022505009 PERUMAL T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

10 580022505010 PRATHISHA P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

11 580022505011 PREETHI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

12 580022505012 PRIYADHARSHINI 
M

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

13 580022505013 SANDHIYA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

14 580022505014 SANOVFER M B S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

15 580022505015 SHOBETHA D N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

16 580022505016 SIVARAJ M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

17 580022505017 SRIDEVI N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

18 580022505018 SUGIAARTHI A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

19 580022505019 SUMAIYA A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

20 580022505020 SUPRAJA R V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

21 580022505021 SWETHASHREE  M 
K 

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

22 580022505022 TAMILARASI KA 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 580022505023 VASUNTHRA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

24 580022505024 YOGADHARANI  S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

25 580022505025 YOGESWARI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---
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A
P
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581610
PERSONALIT

Y
AND

SPECTRUM
OF DEVELOPMEN

T

1 580022505001 ABINISHA M 1 PASS

2 580022505002 DIVYA M 1 ---

3 580022505003 ELAKKIYA T A 1 PASS

4 580022505004 KRITHIKA G 1 PASS

5 580022505005 MADHUMITHA S 1 PASS

6 580022505006 MALADEVIKA M 1 PASS

7 580022505007 MAREYAM ISLAAH  
M I 

1 PASS

8 580022505008 NANTHITHA P 1 PASS

9 580022505009 PERUMAL T 1 PASS

10 580022505010 PRATHISHA P 1 PASS

11 580022505011 PREETHI R 1 PASS

12 580022505012 PRIYADHARSHINI 
M

1 PASS

13 580022505013 SANDHIYA R 1 PASS

14 580022505014 SANOVFER M B S 1 PASS

15 580022505015 SHOBETHA D N 1 PASS

16 580022505016 SIVARAJ M 1 PASS

17 580022505017 SRIDEVI N 1 PASS

18 580022505018 SUGIAARTHI A 1 PASS

19 580022505019 SUMAIYA A 1 PASS

20 580022505020 SUPRAJA R V 1 PASS

21 580022505021 SWETHASHREE  M 
K 

1 PASS

22 580022505022 TAMILARASI KA 1 ---

23 580022505023 VASUNTHRA R 1 PASS

24 580022505024 YOGADHARANI  S 1 PASS

25 580022505025 YOGESWARI M 1 PASS
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